
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 02 July 2022

Y 3 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FINEFEUIAKI Dropping in grade RIS, 18/06/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 3/1/2J. Porter 526344 20/8136

 2 WORLD GONE MAD Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 2P 2Y 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 540229 11/10218

 3 CATCH ME NERO Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/2J. Magri 537969 6/0201

 4 CITY CHICK Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R12, P 7P 1P 7P 3/1/2C. Proctor 533471 10/9183

 5 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 7M 3/1/2K. Sherd 492960 14/13136

 6 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score GOS, 10/06/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/2P. Tobin 526502 19/16120

 7 CHLOE EXOTIC Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 7P 3/1/2J. Forbes 535022 5/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 02 July 2022

Y 4 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUNAR HALO Last start winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 1Y 7P 8P 4/1/2J. Mcguiness 530225 4/3118

 2 MOODY BLUES Last start placegetter RIS, 18/06/2022, R10, Y 2Y 6P 2Y 4/1/2A. Wade 539606 3/2210

 3 WINLOCK CROCKER Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/2D. Northey 535615 3/0237

 4 MR. VALENTINE Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/2C. Proctor 533467 6/4158

 5 KING OF HEARTS Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 5P 4Y 6Y 4/1/1J. Porter 536571 13/12115

 6 SKILLED WIZARD Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 4/1/2K. Sherd 538667 3/2111

 7 BEGA BOY Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R3, P 4P 3Y 5Y 4/1/1L. Rodgers 540240 6/599

2 / 7Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 29 June 2022 - 07:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 02 July 2022

Y 5 324 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC SWIPER Grade order Grade 5 2M 1M 2Y 5/2T. Vella 521183 4/2200

 2 LOMAX Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 1Y 5/1A. Hunter 545073 4/3173

 3 TOO RIGHT MATE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 2Y 5/3M. Lill 548491 2/1168

 4 PARKER BOY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 1P 5/3L. Galea 532616 3/2161

 5 FEDERAL POWER Grade order Grade 5 1P 3Y 1Y 5/3S. Fairbairn 545450 3/2154

 6 DESPICABLE ZEUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3Y 5/4M. Pryce 546628 2/1153

 7 SWISHY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 7Y 5/2C. Proctor 533468 4/3152

 8 LET'S GO SUZIE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 3P 5/1J. Mcguiness 530158 3/2146

 9 JETER Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1Y 5Y 5/1A. Proctor 543255 4/3142

 10 ANJO TYPHOON Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5/4J. Grief 550791 1/0140

 11 WOBBLE BOARD Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/4A. Wade 541888 1/0138

 12 MIGHTY KONG Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 4Y 5/4L. Galea 540580 1/0134

 13 TRICKY SHACOBY Grade order Grade 5 3M 6Y 3Y 5/3D. Northey 495454 3/1127

 14 TIA'S ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 2/1126

 15 MISS SPRINGFIELD Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 2P 5/2J. Grief 531158 3/2124

 16 LAKOTA Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 2P 5/4L. Aldous 550288 1/0124

 17 DEADLY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5Y 2Y 5/2M. Williams 531895 3/2124

 18 MALTESE EAGLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5Y 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/0121

 19 ZAMBORA TED Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 7P 5/4J. Magri 543857 2/0121

 20 WEST OF NOME Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6Y 5/4P. Ballantine 536782 1/0118

 21 GOLDEN FURY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4Y 5P 5/1I. Vassallo 540503 5/3113

 22 ALBURY MOB Grade order Grade 5 7P 8Y 3Y 5/1L. Galea 532617 5/4113

 23 MEAT PIE HERO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4Y 3Y 5/1K. Barton 496947 5/2113

 24 ANJO TORNADO Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5/4J. Grief 550793 1/0110

 25 SHAFTED 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5108

 26 ROLL ON ONE Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)Y 5Y 2Y 5/1J. Porter 526348 7/6106

 27 GENTLEMAN JAKE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5/4A. Dawson 548393 1/0105

 28 LIGHTNING ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/4T. Vella 537886 1/0101

 29 GROUNDWATER BOY 3 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6Y 4P 5/3D. Leard 531413 3/1100

 30 CEDAR OSCAR Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3Y 5Y 5/2S. Morgan 526341 3/298

 31 KING OF STING Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6Y 5/4L. Galea 537825 2/198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 02 July 2022

Y 5 324 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HOLLY'S DEN Grade order Grade 5 2P 4Y 6Y 5/3G. Davies 528220 2/195

 33 UNLAWFUL ACT Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/093

 34 HIDDEN QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/092

 35 INFLICTER Grade order Grade 5 8Y 4Y 7P 5/2A. Teofilo 538016 4/390

 36 BAILEY KEEPING 3 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7Y 5/3D. Leard 537483 3/189

 37 FURIOUS BALLOWS Grade order Grade 5 8P 2Y 5Y 5/4A. Azzopardi 549215 1/083

 38 OUR DASHER Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6P 5P 5/1C. Rushworth 532779 4/181

 39 MALT AND SCOTCH Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 6Y 5/1A. Wade 528726 6/578

 40 MONSTER OF POWER Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 6Y 5/4L. Galea 540581 1/075

 41 WINCHESTER Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/075

 42 MORAINE HALLIE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 4P 5/3J. Mcguiness 541509 3/272

 43 REMA'S JADE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7Y 8Y 5/1E. Foyle 528829 6/565

 44 RING BURNER Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 4Y 5/3S. Sealey 544798 2/159

 45 LAURIE'S GEM Grade order Grade 5 8Y 8Y 2Y 5/4S. Ma 541436 2/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 02 July 2022

Y MDN 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WICKED OPAL Last start placegetter RIS, 18/06/2022, R2, Y 2Y 3Y 4Y M/1R. Tyler 543269 0/0138

 2 FLASHBACK JACK Last start placegetter RIS, 18/06/2022, R2, Y 3Y M/1H. Tatian 552252 0/0117

 3 MISS HONEY BEE Last start placegetter RIS, 04/05/2022, R1, Y 3Y 2Y 5Y M/1R. Jones 544643 0/0112

 4 RIVERSIDE SUPER Last start placegetter RIS, 18/06/2022, R1, Y 3Y 6Y 3Y M/1M. Williams 525893 0/088

 5 AUSSIE LADY Last start placegetter RIS, 04/05/2022, R2, Y 3Y 6Y 2Y M/1R. Jones 544646 0/086

 6 CLEARY BANNER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 18/06/2022, R5, Y

RIS, 11/06/2022, R3, Y

4P 2Y 2Y M/1B. Gibbons 552806 0/0119

 7 ROY JUNIOR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 18/06/2022, R5, Y

RIS, 11/06/2022, R3, Y

4Y 3Y 3Y M/1S. Sealey 535814 0/0112

 8 SWANKY KEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 11/06/2022, R1, Y 7Y 3Y M/1J. Porter 546851 0/079

 9 OREO FLYER First start M/1D. Murphy 548375 0/00

 10 ANJO CYCLONE First start M/1J. Grief 550797 0/00

 11 KING COBAIN First start M/1A. Katalinic 543995 0/00

 12 TAP OUT MICKEY First start M/1R. Metselaar 551907 0/00

 13 MIGHTY ZOE Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 01/05/2022, R1, Y 7Y M/1L. Galea 540578 0/033

 14 TOMAHAWK TEARS Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 18/06/2022, R1, Y 8Y M/1C. Pollard 550689 0/025

 15 ZAMBORA SAM Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1J. Forbes 546833 0/067

 16 FIRE FLY BONO Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R2, Y 4Y 4Y 5Y M/1L. Rodgers 545059 0/060

 17 JET PACK BALLO Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 5P M/1A. Azzopardi 536784 0/052

 18 LADS ON TOUR Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 5P M/1J. Porter 540448 0/050

 19 LUTADOR Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R1, Y 6Y 8Y (BDN)Y M/1F. Sanotti 543099 0/046

 20 BOBBY BIDEN Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 7Y 4Y 8Y M/1S. Sealey 531613 0/040

 21 MIGHTY TITAN Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R2, Y 6Y 7Y 8Y M/1L. Galea 540579 0/036

 22 LIGHTNING SHARP Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R2, Y 7Y 8Y (FTF)P M/1N. Sharp 538095 0/030

 23 MY LUCK MANY Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R1, P 7P 8Y M/1A. Byrnes 537475 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 02 July 2022

Y NG1-4 324 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 HERE COMES JOE Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R12, M 1M 1Y 2Y 1/2J. Estephan 508237 28/16278

 2 MR. AMERICA Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R6, Y 6Y 1Y 1Y 1/1D. Sultana 532746 22/13204

 3 MITCH AND MURRAY Last start placegetter RIS, 18/06/2022, R6, Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 2/1/2J. Porter 540449 11/10194

 4 DOONSIDE ANDY Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 3Y 2/1/2L. Galea 532614 12/11284

 5 FATHER RICK Weighted points score WPK, 07/05/2022, R10, C 7C 1C 1P 2/1/1R. Webster 539666 12/7270

 6 FINEFEUIAKI Dropping in grade RIS, 18/06/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 3/1/2J. Porter 526344 20/8136

 7 WORLD GONE MAD Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 2P 2Y 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 540229 11/10218

 8 CATCH ME NERO Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/2J. Magri 537969 6/0201

 9 CITY CHICK Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R12, P 7P 1P 7P 3/1/2C. Proctor 533471 10/9183

 10 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 7M 3/1/2K. Sherd 492960 14/13136

 11 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score GOS, 10/06/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/2P. Tobin 526502 19/16120

 12 CHLOE EXOTIC Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 7P 3/1/2J. Forbes 535022 5/0111

 13 LUNAR HALO Last start winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 1Y 7P 8P 4/1/2J. Mcguiness 530225 4/3118

 14 MOODY BLUES Last start placegetter RIS, 18/06/2022, R10, Y 2Y 6P 2Y 4/1/2A. Wade 539606 3/2210

 15 WINLOCK CROCKER Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/2D. Northey 535615 3/0237

 16 MR. VALENTINE Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/2C. Proctor 533467 6/4158

 17 KING OF HEARTS Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 5P 4Y 6Y 4/1/1J. Porter 536571 13/12115

 18 SKILLED WIZARD Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 4/1/2K. Sherd 538667 3/2111

 19 BEGA BOY Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R3, P 4P 3Y 5Y 4/1/1L. Rodgers 540240 6/599
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIS Saturday, 02 July 2022

Y 5 324 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEAT PIE HERO 2 Last start placegetter RIS, 18/06/2022, R9, Y 2Y 4Y 3Y 5/1K. Barton 496947 5/2113
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